
HEALTH PLAN CONTRACTS/PROVIDER SERVICES CARE COORDINATION LIAISON BILLING ISSUES DENTAL BENEFIT MANAGER
Contact Name Jessica Peters Dangtoy Fitzgerald-Lewis Toni Toll DentaQuest

Phone 248-703-2044 313-465-1565 231-534-0532 1-866-316-3784

Fax 1-866-889-7572 1-866-602-1251

E-Mail jessica.peters2@aetna.com fitzgerald-lewisd@aetna.com toni.toll@aetna.com

Contact Name Janise Plata Dena Austin Janise Plata DentaQuest

Phone 313-410-8715 248-663-7438 313-410-8715 1-844-320-8465

Fax 1-855-270-0800

E-Mail jplata1@mibluecrosscomplete.com daustin@mibluecrosscomplete.com jplata1@mibluecrosscomplete.com

Contact Name Monica Binion Tamika Lopez-Peck Claims Dept. Delta Dental Customer Service

Phone 248-776-3625 937-487-8417 1-833-230-2053 1-866-558-0280 press 4

Fax 1-844-438-9496

E-Mail mbinion2@hap.org tamika.lopezpeck@caresource.com nicole.mcquirt@caresource.com

Contact Name Ashley Mabbitt Andrea DeVellis, RN BS CCM Provider Customer Service Delta Dental Customer Service

Phone 810-733-9722 810-733-9631 1-888-327-0671 1-866-558-0280 press 4

Fax 810-600-7979 810-600-7963

E-Mail ashley.mabbitt@mclaren.org andrea.devellis@mclaren.org

Web Page https://www.mclarenhealthplan.org/ https://secure.healthx.com/mclaren.provider

Contact Name Alexandra (Alli) Leas Kelly Buono Alexandra (Alli) Leas Delta Dental Customer Service

Phone 313-400-1788 313-293-3106 313-400-1788 1-866-558-0280 press 4

Fax 1-833-337-0596

E-Mail alexandra.leas@mimeridian.com kelly.buono@mimeridian.com alexandra.leas@mimeridian.com

Contact Name Carla Lough Brooke Sebok Josh Miller Karen Wade, DentaQuest

Phone 248-729-0832 947-622-2987 947-622-2625 947-262-0099

Fax 810-275-9264 1-844-861-1932

E-Mail carla.lough@molinahealthcare.com molinamihp@molinahealthcare.com mhmproviderservices@molinahealthcare.com karen.wade@greatdentalplans.com

Contact Name Tori Shoemaker Stacey Guerrero Provider Helpline Delta Dental Customer Service or 
Dencap (Region 10) for Pregnant 
Women's Dental

Phone 616-575-4944 616-464-8334 1-800-942-4765 1-866-558-0280 press 4

Fax 616-464-8905 616-464-8905 313-875-2400

E-Mail tori.shoemaker@priorityhealth.com stacey.arambula@priorityhealth.com provider.services@priorityhealth.com

Contact Name Nicole O'Brien Nicole O'Brien Nicole O'Brien Stashanie Phillips-Lvea

Phone 248-331-4292 248-331-4292 248-331-4292 763-292-6543

Fax 1-855-496-6144 1-855-496-6144 1-855-496-6144

E-Mail nicole.obrien@uhc.com nicole.obrien@uhc.com nicole.obrien@uhc.com sphillips-lvea@uhc.com

Contact Name Paul Guindon Kristin Williams Claim Services UPHP Customer Service

Phone 906-225-1126 906-227-5681 906-225-7746 1-800-835-2556

Fax 906-225-7984 906-226-4284

E-Mail pguindon@uphp.com kwilliams@uphp.com claimservices@uphp.com 
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